
STATUS OF POSITIONS 
AS OF 04/01/2016 

TOTAL POSITIONS: 

ACTIVE POSITIONS: 

TOTAL ACTIVE+ CONTRACT POSITIONS: 

CONTRACT POSITIONS: 

NUMBER OF NEWLY FILLED POSITIONS: 
Security Analyst - Effective Date 4/04/2016 

VACANT POSITIONS: 

• Selection/Acceptance pending: 
Communications Specialist !-Bilingual 
Bingo 
Compliance Services Coordinator 
Auditor 1-San Antonio 
Auditor !-Dallas 

• Recruiting/Screening/Interviewing: 
Media Relations Specialist 
Validations Specialist 
Scratch Ticket Specialist 
Scratch Ticket Coordinator 
Bingo 
Accountant IV 
Auditor 1-San Antonio or Odessa 
Education & Compliance Trainer 

• Positions being processed for posting: 

LOTTERY 
285 

272 

0 

1 

12 

1 

4 

0 

• Vacant division positions/No HR Activity: 7 
Accountant IV 
Accountant VII 
Accountant V 
Communications Specialist I 
Drawings Specialist 
Programmer 
Business Continuity Coordinator 
Bingo 
Audit Coordinator (Austin) 
Administrative Assistant 
Auditor (Odessa) 

Number of applications being processed: 213 

BINGO 
45 

36 

0 

0 

9 

3 

3 

0 

3 

TOTAL 
330* 

308** 

308 

0*** 

1 

21 

4 

7 

0 

10 

* The agency currently has 330 positions that it can choose from in order to meet its staffing needs. This 
number of positions can increase or decrease and is not the actual number of active positions filled . 
** All divisions of the Commission , excluding the Charitable Bingo Division, are assigned 279.5 positions. The 
Charitable Bingo Division is assigned 47 positions. TLC FTE Cap is 326.5. 
*** Estimated Contract positions in which hours paid count against FTE cap for 1st quarter, FY 2016. 

Positions currently posted: 
Validations Specialist I (Austin) #030516 
Auditor I (San Antonio or Odessa) #030416 
Video Production Specialist #030316 
Education & Compliance Trainer #030216 
Accountant IV #020216 
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MEDIA RELATIONS 

Newly filled positions: 
N/A 

Selection/Acceptance pending: 
N/A 

Recruiting/Screening/Interviewing: 
• Media Relations Specialist #020216- Screening process. 

Positions being processed for posting: 
N/A 

Vacant positions/No recruiting request received: 
N/A 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER 

Newly filled positions: 
N/A 

Selection/Acceptance pending: 
N/A 

Recruiting/Screening/Interviewing: 
N/A 

Positions being processed for posting: 
N/A 

Vacant positions/No recruiting request received: 
• Accountant IV 
• Accountant VII 
• Accountant V 

LOTTERY OPERATIONS 

Newly filled positions: 
• Security Analyst #120215- Effective date 4/04/2016. 

Selection/Acceptance pending: 
• Communications Specialist 1-Bilingual #01 0116- Job offer pending. 

Recruiting/Screening/Interviewing: 
• Validations Specialist #030516- Closes 4/07/2016, 60 applications timely received . 
• Scratch Ticket Coordinator #01 0316- Screening process. 
• Scratch Ticket Specialist #020416 - Screening process. 

Positions being processed for posting: 
N/A 
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Vacant positions/No recruiting request received: 
• Communications Specialist I 
• Drawings Specialist 

ADMINISTRATION 

Newly filled positions: 
N/A 

Selection/Acceptance pending: 
N/A 

Recruiting/Screening/Interviewing: 
N/A 

Positions being processed for posting: 
N/A 

Vacant positions/No recruiting request received: 
• Programmer 
• Business Continuity Coordinator 

CHARITABLE BINGO OPERATIONS 

Newly filled positions: 
N/A 

Selection/Acceptance pending: 
• Compliance Services Coordinator #020316- Job offer pending. 
• Auditor I #120115-San Antonio- Background pending. 
• Auditor I #030116-Dallas- Background pending. 

Recruiting/Screening/Interviewing: 
• Accountant IV #020116 -Open Until Filled, 31 applications timely received. 
• Auditor I #030416-0dessa or San Antonio- Open Until Filled, 6 applications timely 

received. 
• Education & Compliance Trainer #030216- Open Until Filled, 24 applications timely 

received . 

Positions being processed for posting: 
N/A 

Vacant positions/No recruiting request received: 
• Audit Coordinator (Austin) 
• Administrative Assistant 
• Auditor (Odessa) 
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NO ACTION PENDING: 
EXECUTIVE 
GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS 
ENFORCEMENT 
HUMAN RESOURCES 
LEGAL SERVICES 
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